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165 NAIR DA ROSA
145 CLENIR CORREA BOF
244 JOANNA BOAVENTURA
131 SIMONE MARSCHNER FRANKE
34 DEISE DUNKE
125 MANUELA DE AVIZ SCHULZ
187 ANA PAULA CLEIN PROVEZI
142 DIRCE MARIA GAULKE
62 JOSIANE RAFALSKI
69 ALESSANDRA LEMKE DALLABONA
126 CLEIA CARLA DOS SANTOS
96 SUSAN DANIELE BURNIER
13 ZILMA WAISZC
47 TEREZINHA M A.G. PINHO
66 CACIANE DO NASCIMENTO DALMOLIN
70 ELISANGELA MORASTONI
227 Solange Sueli Zimmer
80 DAINI FRONZA
78 CAMILA THAISA ALVES BONA
64 JEANETE HABITZREUTER
147 CLAUDIA LAZZARINI TAFNER
140 ARILDES SALETE GIRARDI CHIARELLI
214 ADRIANA SILVA FERREIRA
204 SILVIANE ANGELA CLEIN MARIANI
247 MARCIA ALMEI
102 SANDRA MARA BENTO SCHNEIDER
245 CAMILA HOPPE DA CUNHA
157 RITA DE CASSIA GONSALVES
205 ELIZETE VERMOHLEN GAZANIGA
40 MARCIA LES STAHNKE
155 BARBARA KELLY SANTOS BECKHAUSER
158 FABIANA LUIZA EDALD DAHLKE
127 MARIA LUIZA EYNG
51 NARA LEITE
250 JUCIELE PETER
91 MARA PEGORETTI
173 ILIANE
181 SHEILA REGINA KUHLMANN

-

46 FERNANDA RAMOS PORTOLLI MAGANHAES

94 PAMMELA CAROLINA KOGLIN
88 SILVIA BERNDT
174 ROSANGELA TRISOTTO SANZON
110 FABIOLA MACHADO
132 JOSEANE KOBERSTEIN ALVES
20 DEISI CRISTINA ZUCHI
121 ISA CARLA QUINTINO
188 PATRICIA FONSECA
167 SANDRA MARA DOMINGOS
87 JESSICA PEREIRA FELICIANO
19 THAIS JENNIFER SANTOS RUAS
222 Jeani Andrelisa Drews
109 JUSSANA NAGEL
207 ADRIELLE LUIZA EWALD
103 JULIANA SCHNEIDER
77 NILZA SARI FACCO CHRISTOFF
25 PATRICIA SCHEUER
33 CARLA DAIANA LESKE
226 Pamela Sabrina Ewald Weege
68 ILSE LAURA RAMOS
248 ANA CAROLINE BONATTI
52 CLEIDE FIAMONCINI
5 Josiane Cristina Hoger
60 JESSICA RAIF
163 FABIANA SAUT
89 EDINA LANZNASTER
234 ANGELITA GERALDO DESCHAMPS
38 BRUNA LUIZA FIAMONCINI
7 JESSICA VIEIRA DE MELO
16 Mayara Giselli Seide
36 ROSANGELA HINSCHING
92 MARINA KRATZ

-

76 JULIANA ELIAS DOS SANTOS CESCONETTO

9 BRUNA ELLER
228 Tais Jamile Hobolt
219 MARINA THUROW
210 JOICE SANDRI
72 NADIR RADUNZ
183 SHIRLEI SALLES DE OLIVEIRA

GERAL FEMININO

4-F35A 39 ANOS
4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4 -F30A 34 ANOS
4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO

4-F30A 34 ANOS
4 -F30 A 34 ANOS
4 - F50 A 54 ANOS
4 - F25 A 29 ANOS
4-F30A 34 ANOS
4-F25 A 29 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO

4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4 - F45 A 49 ANOS
4-F25 A 29 ANOS
4 - F35A 39 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO

4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4-F30A 34 ANOS
4-F30A 34 ANOS
4 - F50 A 54 ANOS
4 - F45 A 49 ANOS
4 - F45 A 49 ANOS
4 - F35A 39 ANOS
4-F20 A 24 ANOS
4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4-F14 A 19 ANOS
4-F20 A 24 ANOS
4 -F35A 39 ANOS
4 - F50 A 54 ANOS
4 -F30A 34 ANOS
4 -F35A 39 ANOS
4-F14 A 19 ANOS
4 - F45 A 49 ANOS
4 -F30 A 34 ANOS
4-F35A 39 ANOS
4-F30A 34 ANOS
4-F35A 39 ANOS
4-F30A 34 ANOS
4 - F20 A 24 ANOS
4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4-F25A 29 ANOS
4-F35A 39 ANOS
4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4-F20 A 24 ANOS
4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4-F20 A 24 ANOS
4 - F20 A 24 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO

4 - F55 A 59 ANOS
4-F25A 29 ANOS
4-F14 A 19 ANOS
4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4 - F25 A 29 ANOS
4 -F30A 34 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO

4 - F55 A 59 ANOS
4-F25A 29 ANOS
4 - F45 A 49 ANOS
4 -F30 A 34 ANOS
4 -F20 A 24 ANOS
4-F30A 34 ANOS
4 - F45 A 49 ANOS
4 - F45 A 49 ANOS
4-F25A 29 ANOS
4-F25 A 29 ANOS
4-F25 A 29 ANOS
4 - F40 A 44 ANOS
4-F35A 39 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO

4-F25A 29 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO

4 - F35A 39 ANOS
4 - F20 A 24 ANOS
4 - F55 A 59 ANOS
4 - F45 A 49 ANOS

ADEBLU

EVOLUGAO
LU STUDIO FITNES
PRO TRAINING

EQUIPE PEDRINHENSE
EVOLUTION
FME/ADOV/MORASTONI
PRO TRAINING

EVOLUGAO

EVOLUGAO

RUN FOR RUN

SOL KANGOO E FITNESS
TREMETERRA/FME/ADOV/MORASTONI
FME/ADOV/MORASTONI

EVOLUGAO

EVOLUGAO

ADHERING RUNNERS BLU
EVOLUGAO
EQUIPE IGOR DE SOUZA

VOIGTH RUNNERS

FME/ADOV/MORASTONI

ADOV

PERFORMANCE/ABTRI
UNIASSELVI
FME/ADOV/MORASTONI

PRO TRAINING
EVOLUGAO
PRO TRAINIG
PRO TRAINIG

FME/ADOV/MORASTONI

SOL KANGOO E FITNESS
PRO TRAINING

ADHERING RUNNERS BLU
FME/ADOV/MORASTONI
PLANET RUNNING
MARCOS BRUN

SOL KANGOO E FITNESS

FIT RACER

FIT RACER
FME/ADOV/MORASTONI
FME/ADOV/MORASTONI
RUN FOR RUN

Forseti
MZ TREINAMENTO
AD HERING BLU

SOL KANGOO E FITNESS

RUN FOR RUN

00:15:55.000
00:16:43.368
00:17:44.292
00:17:53.231
00:17:55.121
00:17:56.121
00:18:00.980
00:18:23.180
00:18:43.630
00:18:43.727
00:19:13.465
00:19:21.623
00:19:27.191
00:19:39.560
00:19:41.805
00:19:41.903
00:19:46.659
00:19:56.666
00:19:56.696
00:20:08.102
00:20:10.849
00:20:11.186
00:20:12.121
00:20:21.601
00:20:22.191
00:20:40.103
00:20:42.867
00:20:46.207
00:20:54.090
00:21:15.811
00:21:29.051
00:21:31.166
00:21:35.682
00:21:43.008
00:21:46.745
00:21:47.189
00:22:01.154
00:22:03.154
00:22:03.864
00:22:04.154
00:22:04.864
00:22:13.790
00:22:21.309
00:22:22.448
00:22:24.105
00:22:38.808
00:22:40.808
00:22:48.265
00:22:48.736
00:22:50.402
00:22:52.698
00:22:58.604
00:23:00.005
00:23:00.263
00:23:00.414
00:23:00.604
00:23:04.858
00:23:11.335
00:23:12.842
00:23:14.991
00:23:15.991
00:23:19.017
00:23:32.133
00:23:38.409
00:23:40.409
00:23:46.595
00:23:50.972
00:23:53.480
00:23:56.190
00:24:02.664
00:24:03.664
00:24:08.352
00:24:22.766
00:24:25.541
00:24:35:234
00:24:36.186
00:24:39.290
00:24:40.290



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
El]
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

98 KELLY CRISTINA BORCHARDT ZINNKE
128 ESTER DECKER
179 GRACIETE CAMILA ELEUTERIO
73 NEUSA FELLER
97 JOELMA BECHTOLD GRIDBOSKI
99 DENISE STEINERT KNOPF
170 THAISA A. PAREDE
3 Tatiane Oenn
35 SCHEYLA BEATRIZ REIMER MULLER
112 VANDERLEIA MANDEL KOPP
74 BEATRIZ SOUZA
161 LUANA ANDRESSA WACHHOLZ
37 FRANCINE KUCHARSKI LANAU
193 VANESSA OLIVEIRA
235 ANI CAROLINE FAES
106 BRUNA IMME
243 SIMONE MARIA FOSS
232 JAQUELINE CRISTINA DE GODOY
237 NATASCHA BRUNA GEISSLER MACIEL
53 ALINE ESPIND
54 LIDIANE KRISTINA RUOOF
221 Giovana Bahr Reinke
48 BARBARA ALESSANDRA PINTARELLI
119 DANIELA CHARLENE ANDORKE
236 ANA PAULA FURLANETTO
220 Andreia Lemke Frahm
8 JESSICA NAU BATISTA
208 MARISA LUCINI KUHN
30 PATRICIA MOREIRA DE ANDRADE
49 CARINA IZIDORO DA SILVA MIRANDA
178 BRUNA LETICIA ELEUTERIO
224 Luciana Maria Baade
225 Mara Luiza Reinke
231 LEDA MARIA CRISTOFOLINI
59 KATIA GRASIELLE BRITTES
241 RAQUEL APARECIDA MORI
233 SUMARA STEFF
113 MAGALI VASSELAI PATRICIO

N

-

N

-

-

4-F25 A 29 ANOS
4-F14 A 19 ANOS
4-F35A 39 ANOS
4 - F55 A 59 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO
4-F25A 29 ANOS
4 - F30 A 34 ANOS
4 -F25 A 29 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO
4-F30A 34 ANOS
4-F30A 34 ANOS
4 - F50 A 54 ANOS
4-F35A 39 ANOS
4 - F25 A 29 ANOS
4-F25 A 29 ANOS
4-F14 A 19 ANOS
4 -F25 A 29 ANOS
4 - F20 A 24 ANOS
4-F14 A 19 ANOS
4 -F30 A 34 ANOS
4-F35A 39 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO

4 - F35A 39 ANOS
4-F25A 29 ANOS
4-F25A 29 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO
4-F25A 29 ANOS
4 - F45 A 49 ANOS
4 - F20 A 24 ANOS
4 - F35A 39 ANOS
4-F25 A 29 ANOS
4 - FKANGOO

4 - FKANGOO
4-F35A 39 ANOS
4-F35A 39 ANOS
4 - F35A 39 ANOS
4-F35A 39 ANOS
6 - M50 A 54 ANOS

FME/ADOV/MORASTONI

RUN FOR RUN

FIT RACER

LU STUDIO FITNES
PRO TRAINING
RUN FOR RUN

TREME TERRA
PRO TRAINNING
EVOLUGAO
TREME TERRA
TREME TERRA

SOL KANGOO E FITNESS
EVOLUGAO

PRO TRAINIG

TREME TERRA

SOL KANGOO E FITNESS

SOL KANGOO E FITNESS
SOL KANGOO E FITNESS
TREME TERRA
MORASTONI ASS.
EVOLUGAO
ADOV/FME/MORASTONI
PRO TRAINING

00:24:48.635
00:24:51.655
00:24:57.166
00:25:18.659
00:25:25.882
00:25:37.733
00:25:38.178
00:25:38.403
00:25:41.439
00:25:42.504
00:25:43.504
00:25:57.220
00:26:11.624
00:26:24.539
00:26:26.910
00:26:27.881
00:26:28.881
00:26:51.624
00:26:52.624
00:26:57.876
00:26:58.060
00:27:08.342
00:27:09.342
00:27:22.924
00:27:28.712
00:27:34.728
00:27:49.735
00:27:51.066
00:27:55.305
00:28:05.519
00:28:39.398
00:28:44.913
00:29:25.121
00:29:26.121
00:29:49.277
00:32:12.940
00:32:17.940
00:52:23.494



